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306^
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3372

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Axson

Auernamer

AvstS T\

Aw trey

Aiaght-py

Austin

Aueintry

£-hkT nsori

Awtrev

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Duran

John A.
Batesburg, S, C.

J. WT

Columloia. S. C.

William E.
New Brooklaid.SC

ArtViu-p -R,

Leggy ,
Pelion, S. C.

J. W.
Columbia, S. C.
w, wr

Columbia, S. C.

Alvin L.
New Brookland, "S

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Martim

Wh itmran

BiGkX^y

Harman

Bsnly

O.uattlebaum

For d

Carter

Prick
C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Estell

Lena F.
Batesburg, S. C.

VI i*gl nl a

Columbia. S. C.

Elvira C.
Lexircton. S. C.
Florn W.

Lizzie,
Pelion. S. C.

Lizzie
Columbi a, S. C.

Blanche
Columbia, S, C.

Orrie Adelle

Cnapin, ^. G.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN
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hz
21
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19 '
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White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

Jtf

C
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w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2: DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Nov

June

Nov

Peb

Apr

Get

June

June

Day

6

11

20

23

10

$

2$

27

26

Year

1911

1̂91$

1916

1918
-

1919

1920

1921

1922

1922

•

i. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Tov

June

Nov

Peb

Apr

Oct

June

June

Day

^

22

23

10

6

25

27

29

Year

1915

J31£

193S

1919

1920

1921

1922

1922

*

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. A. Hartley
Batesburg, &. C.

3L&U^^-Ju^hj&s&£^-
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. P. H. Funderbu

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. P. H. Punderbu
Lexington, S* C.
C. R. Rish. Maeist;
Pelion, S. C.

W. F. Hook, Probate
Lexington, S. C.

W. P. Hook, Probat
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. C. A. Preed &
Chapin, S. C.

REMARKS

Reg. - No Record

?ke

*k (Reg. -No Record)

'ate

Judge

Judge

Rev, W. H. Riser
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